Case Information

CR-2002-55324 | State of Idaho vs. Treg A Bernt

Case Number Court Judicial Officer
CR-2002-55324 Bannock County Magistrate Court Clerk, Magistrate Court
File Date Case Type Case Status
09/05/2002 Infraction Closed

Party

State

State of Idaho

Defendant
Bernt, Treg A

DOB
XXIXX/1976

Charge

Charges
Bernt, Treg A

Description Citation Statute Level Date
1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations 9194106 149-807 Infraction 09/05/2002
2 Registration-fail Register Annually 9194107 149-430 Infraction 09/05/2002

Disposition Events



09/19/2002 Plea~

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

09/19/2002 Plea~

2 Registration-fail Register Annually

09/19/2002 Disposition ¥

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

09/19/2002 Disposition ¥

2 Registration-fail Register Annually

Financial

Bernt, Treg A

Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits

9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002
9/19/2002

9/19/2002

Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Case Payment

Case Payment

Receipt # 336967

Receipt # 336968

Guilty

Guilty

Guilty

Guilty

$96.00

$96.00
$20.50
$16.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.50
$16.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
Bernt, Treg A ($43.00)

Bernt, Treg A ($53.00)



