Case Information

CR-2002-55324 | State of Idaho vs. Treg A Bernt

Case Number CR-2002-55324 File Date 09/05/2002 Court Bannock County Magistrate Court Case Type Infraction Judicial Officer Clerk, Magistrate Court Case Status Closed

Party

State State of Idaho

Defendant Bernt, Treg A

DOB XX/XX/1976

Charge

Charges Bernt, Treg A

	Description	Citation	Statute	Level	Date
1	Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations	9194106	I49-807	Infraction	09/05/2002
2	Registration-fail Register Annually	9194107	I49-430	Infraction	09/05/2002

Disposition Events

09/19/2002 Plea -

1	Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations	Guilty
00/40/00		

09/19/2002 Plea▼

2	Registration-fail Register Annually	Guilty				
09/19/2002 Disposition ▼						
1	Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations	Guilty				
09/19/2002 Disposition ▼						
2	Registration-fail Register Annually	Guilty				

Financial

Bernt, Treg A Total Financial Assessment Total Payments and Credits					
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$20.50	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$16.50	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$6.00	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$10.50	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$16.50	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$6.00	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00	
9/19/2002	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00	
9/19/2002	Case Payment	Receipt # 336967	Bernt, Treg A	(\$43.00)	
9/19/2002	Case Payment	Receipt # 336968	Bernt, Treg A	(\$53.00)	